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GCMTA Calendar for 2025-2026  
 

 
DATE    EVENT   DEADLINE          CHAIR 
 
 
Sunday,  October 12   MSMTA State Conference            Bondhus 
 
Saturday, November 15  Columbia I, Keyboard Exams Sunday, October 5               Chen
    New Hope Lutheran  
 
Sunday, December 14  Outreach Recital, Harmony Sunday, December 7 email         Brougher
       
Saturday, January 10  Master Class -- Hsiu-Hui Wang  Monday, December 29 video/app     Brown 

First Evangelical Lutheran          
 
Saturday, January 17  Columbia II Keyboard Exams Sunday, December 7           Hunter
    New Hope Lutheran  
 
Saturday, January 24  Music Tells the Story Festival Tuesday, January 13 IN HAND        Weems
    Christ Episcopal Church 
      
Saturday, January 24  Friends and Family Festival Tuesday, January 13 IN HAND        Puckett 

Christ Episcopal Church 
        
Sunday February TBA  Outreach Recital TBA  Sunday, February TBA                      Brougher
    
Saturday, February 28  Judged Recital   Friday, February 13 IN HAND         Holmes
    Mt. Hebron Presbyterian Church  
 
Saturday, March 7  Columbia/Laurel Theory  Sunday, January 25 online         McMullan  
    Lime Kiln Middle School   
 
Sunday, March TBA  Outreach Recital TBA  Sunday, March TBA                          Brougher  
 
Sunday, April TBA  Outreach Recital TBA  Sunday, April TBA                            Brougher 
 
Saturday, April 25  Spring Piano Solo Competition Tuesday, March 24 IN HAND        Weems
    Memorial Presbyterian & New Hope Lutheran 
        
Saturday, April 25  HS Performance Award  Tuesday, March 24 IN HAND          Holmes
    Holmes Studio   Prelim. deadline Feb 24            
  
Friday, May 15 upload  High School Piano Exams Monday, March 31 online       Bondhus 
    
 
 
Meetings:    

Friday, Sept. 19, 9:30am  Holmes  Friday, January 16, 9:30am Bondhus     
  Friday, May 8, 9:30am  Brown            Saturday, June 6, 5:30pm Potluck Newhall 


